
8/29/2017 Tuesday 4:30 PM St. Joseph Invite - UW Parkside

9/2/2017 Saturday 9:00 AM Waukesha South Blackshirt Challenge - Minooka Park

9/7/2017 Thursday 4:00 PM Whitnall Invite - Hales Corners Park

9/16/2017 Saturday 10 GV 10:40 BV 11:15 GJV 11:50 BJV Fun Run 12:25 St. Lawrence Seminary Hilltopper Inv.

9/19/2017 Tuesday 4:30 PM Big Foot Invite at Duck Pond Recreation Area - Fontana

**Saturday** 10:00 AM **Shoreland Pacer Grade School Invitational**

9/28/2017 Thursday 4:30 PM Kenosha County Championships - UW Parkside

10/5/2017 Thursday 4:15 PM Westosha Central Invite at Fox River Park

10/14/2017 Saturday 10:00 AM Metro Classic Conference Meet at UW-Parkside

10/21/2017 Saturday TBD WIAA Sectionals at TBA

10/28/2017 Saturday TBD WIAA State Meet at Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids

** Sep 23**

Pacer Cross Country 2017 Meet Schedule


